Race Date

Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Competitive Teams

March 19, 2023

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Beyond Fitness Bda

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

Place Name / Race
1 Speedy Snails
2 Chubb Team 2
3 Liberty
4 Chubb Team 1
5 Artemis
6 Mudder Funkers
7
8 Deloitte 1
9 Kaizen Elite 2
10 Kaizen Elite 1
11

The Bald And The Beautiful.

The Argus Urban Foot Race
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge
Chubb Royal Challenge

*Qverall Place
Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Series Total:

Time  place*
3:00:25
22:24
1:52:32
45:29

N

3:05:26
24:00
1:58:20
43:05

3:06:55
23:10
2:02:21
41:23
3:10:54

25:02
1:58:35
47:17

NN O RPRRREP W RPRRP® NRPR

3:18:42 1
32:34
2:04:03
42:04

o

3:19:55
24:39
2:06:14
49:02

PEFEPN B P WwWwo

3:28:25 1
29:05
2:12:45
46:34

o

3:40:13
30:24
2:21:09
48:39

4:03:00

29:50
2:33:42
59:28

Lol ol e OV ] NNN O Wb w

4:12:05
24:16
2:48:36
59:11

NNEFE O

4:20:37

28:50
2:49:55
1:01:52

=
=

HwWH

03/19/2023 11:39:12



Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Competitive Teams

Race Date
March 19, 2023

Place = Name/Race Time  place*
12 Deloitte 2 Series Total: 4:23:16 11
The Argus Urban Foot Race 32:14 4
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge 2:43:57 3
Chubb Royal Challenge 1:07:04 4
13 Ariel Re Series Total: 4:31:41 10
The Argus Urban Foot Race 32:00 3
Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge 3:00:17 4
Chubb Royal Challenge 59:24 3

*Qverall Place
Scoring by Bermuda Timing Systems Limited 2 03/19/2023 11:39:12



