Place	Name / Race		Time	Place*
1	Speedy Snails	Series Total:	3:00:25	4
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		22:24	1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		1:52:32	1
	Chubb Royal Challenge		45:29	2
2	Chubb Team 2	Series Total:	3:05:26	3
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		24:00	1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		1:58:20	1
	Chubb Royal Challenge		43:05	1
3	Liberty	Series Total:	3:06:55	3
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		23:10	1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		2:02:21	1
	Chubb Royal Challenge		41:23	1
4	Chubb Team 1	Series Total:	3:10:54	6
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		25:02	2
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge		1:58:35 47:17	2 2
	,			
5	Artemis	Series Total:	3:18:42	10
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		32:34 2:04:03	6 3
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge		42:04	ა 1
•	•	Carias Tatal		
6	Mudder Funkers	Series Total:	3:19:55	4
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		24:39 2:06:14	2 1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge		49:02	1
7	•	Carias Tatal		40
7	Beyond Fitness Bda	Series Total:	3:28:25	10
	The Argus Urban Foot Race Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		29:05 2:12:45	3 4
	Chubb Royal Challenge		46:34	3
0	Deloitte 1	Series Total:	3:40:13	
8		Selles Total.		6
	The Argus Urban Foot Race Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		30:24 2:21:09	2 2
	Chubb Royal Challenge		48:39	2
9	Kaizen Elite 2	Series Total:	4:03:00	3
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		29:50	1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		2:33:42	1
	Chubb Royal Challenge		59:28	1
10	Kaizen Elite 1	Series Total:	4:12:05	5
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		24:16	1
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		2:48:36	2
	Chubb Royal Challenge		59:11	2
11	The Bald And The Beautiful.	Series Total:	4:20:37	11
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		28:50	4
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge Chubb Royal Challenge		2:49:55 1:01:52	3 4
	Chabb Noyal Challenge		1.01.02	4

<sup>\*</sup>Overall Place

## Overall Triple Challenge Results 2023 Competitive Teams

Race Date
March 19, 2023

<u>Place</u>	Name / Race		Time	Place*
12	Deloitte 2	Series Total:	4:23:16	11
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		32:14	4
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		2:43:57	3
	Chubb Royal Challenge		1:07:04	4
13	Ariel Re	Series Total:	4:31:41	10
	The Argus Urban Foot Race		32:00	3
	Butterfield & Vallis Island Challenge		3:00:17	4
	Chubb Royal Challenge		59:24	3

<sup>\*</sup>Overall Place